

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1636 OF 2013

M/S HARISH CEMENTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHANDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2013 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Kumar Sashank, Adv.
Mr. G. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter along with connected matters immediately
after Dussehra Holidays before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master