

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1636/2013

M/S HARISH CEMENTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHANDER & ORS.
WITH
C.A. NOS.1637-1641/2013

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/11/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties (s)

Mr. Kumar Shashank, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us
(Rohinton Fali Nariman, J.) is not a member.

Signature Not Verified

[VINOD LAKHINA]

[ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.11.18
17:49:18 IST
Reason: