

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1636/2013

M/S HARISH CEMENTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARISH CHANDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1637-1641/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 30/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Karhail, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Honey Kumari, Adv.Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.
Mr. Choudary Ali Kabir, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Karanveer Jindal, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.07.31
17:55:50 IST
Reason:Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kant Roy, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Neo Rampal, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters next week.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.